REGISTAR DONACIJA ZA MJESEC MAJ /2022.GOD.

Donator

01.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

01.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

01.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

06.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

05.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

05.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

06.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

06.05.2022 .god.

PRIVATNO LICE

05.05.2022.god.

»KOKA“-VISOKO

11.05.2022 god.

»ECOS“-VITEZ

11, 11.05.2022 god.

NARODNA KUHINJA

12.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

12.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

26.05.2022 god.

TALIJANI

26.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

30.05.2022.god.

PRIVATNO LICE

RANA
HRANA
HRANA
HRANA
HRANA

HRANA
GRADEVINSKI MATERIJAL
HRANA

HRANA

HRANA
HRANA,HIGIJENA

| HRANA,HIGIJENA
HRANA,HIGIJENA

25.

| 30.05.2022.god. | PRIVATNO LICE ROBA
| 31.05.2022.g0d. | PRIVATNO LICE HRANA
31.05.2022.god. | KUMSTVO“DUR KIDS" HRANA
| 31.05.2022.g0d. | PRIVATNO LICE HRANA
13.05.2022.god. | PRIVATNO LICE | ROBA
.| 13.05.2022.god. | PRIVATNO LICE | ROBA
23. | 14.05.2022.god. | PRIVATNO LICE HRANA
24. | 31.05.2022.god. | POMOZI.BA HRANA

/

Robs [ e ] Napomens
HRANA 7000 kM|
" Si000 kM

540,00 KM
120,00 KM
756,10 KM
953,60 KM

|
il

|

100,00 Km
222,00 KM
800,00 KM
582,00 KM

80,00 KM
266,00 KM
| 132,00 KM

500,00 KM
30 000,00 KM



26.

UKUPNO: | 46 686,74 KM
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